

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2933/2019

THE MADAI CO-OPERATIVE RURAL BANK EMPLOYEE WELFARE APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE REGIONAL PROVIDENT FUND COMMISSIONER . & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)

[TO BE TAKEN UP AT THE TOP OF THE BOARD]
(IA No. 99612/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 2934/2019 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 9647/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No. 179693/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 19874/2024 (XI-A)

(IA No. 191722/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 08-04-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Sayid Marzook Bafaki, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.

Mr. John Mathai, Adv.

Mr. Azhar Assees, Adv.

Mr. Anand B. Menon, Adv.

Ms. Siddhi Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Adithya Koshy Roy, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Chand Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Shreyas Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, AOR

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

Ms. Ashly Harshad, Adv.

Mrs. Ashly Harshad, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth, AOR
Mr. Prateek Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Harshit Manwani, Adv.

Mr. P V Dinesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR
Mr. John Thomas Arakal, Adv.
Ms. Anna Oommen, Adv.

Mr. P.V.Surendranath, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sawan Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan G, AOR

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR
Ms. Yashvi Aswani, Adv.

Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Dr. Prashant Pratap, Adv.
M/s Pratap And Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the court made the following
O R D E R

On account of the bereavement in the family of the
learned counsel for respondent No.4, list after two
weeks.

(Nidhi Mathur)
Court Master (NSH)

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS